Lock Haven University of PA
Main Campus- Graduate - Fall 2016/Spring 2017 Tuition/Fee Schedule

ALL NEW STUDENTS WILL BE CHARGED A ONE-TIME $30.00 REGISTRATION/TRANSCRIPT FEE

;szd‘gnaln Assistant PA 1 Credit 2 Credits 3 Credits 4 Credits 5 Credits 6 Credits 7 Credits 8 Credits 9 Credits 10 Credits 11 Credits 12 Credits 13 Credits 14 Credits 15 Credits 16 Credits 17 Credits 18 Credits 19 Credits
Tuition $483.00 $966.00 $1,449.00 $1,932.00 $2,415.00 $2,898.00 $3,381.00 $3,864.00 $4,347.00 $4,830.00 $5,313.00 $5,796.00 $6,279.00 $6,762.00 $7,245.00 $7,728.00 $8,211.00 $8,694.00 $9,177.00
Educational Services Fee 101.80 203.60 305.40 407.20 509.00 610.80 712.60 814.40 916.20! 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20
Technology Tuition Fee 26.00 52.00 78.00 104.00 130.00 156.00 182.00 208.00 234.00 260.00 286.00 312.00 338.00 364.00 390.00 416.00 442.00 468.00 494.00
Student Facilities 26.70 53.40 80.10 106.80 133.50 160.20 186.90 213.60! 240.00! 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Student Activity Fee 45.50 45.50 45.50 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00
Student Services Fee 19.00 38.00 57.00 76.00 95.00 114.00 133.00 152.00 171.00 190.00 209.00 228.00 247.00 266.00 285.00 304.00 323.00 342.00 361.00
TOTAL: $702.00 $1,358.50 $2,015.00 $2,743.00 $3,399.50 $4,056.00 $4,712.50 $5,369.00 $6,095.20 $6,623.20 $7,151.20 $7,679.20 $8,207.20 $8,735.20 $9,263.20 $9,791.20| $10,319.20 $10,847.20 $11,375.20
Physician A;Zzz:( Non-PA 1 Credit 2 Credits 3 Credits 4 Credits 5 Credits 6 Credits 7 Credits 8 Credits 9 Credits 10 Credits | 11 Credits 12 Credits 13 Credits 14 Credits 15 Credits 16 Credits 17 Credits 18 Credits 19 Credits
Tuition Non-PA $725.00 $1,450.00 $2,175.00 $2,900.00 $3,625.00 $4,350.00 $5,075.00 $5,800.00 $6,525.00 $7,250.00 $7,975.00 $8,700.00 $9,425.00 $10,150.00 $10,875.00 $11,600.00| $12,325.00 $13,050.00 $13,775.00
Educational Services Fee 152.60 305.20 457.80 610.40 763.00 915.60 916.20 916.20! 916.20! 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20 916.20
Technology Tuition Fee 38.00 76.00 114.00 152.00 190.00 228.00 266.00 304.00 342.00 380.00 418.00 456.00 494.00 532.00 570.00 608.00 646.00 684.00 722.00
Student Facilities 26.70 53.40 80.10 106.80 133.50 160.20 186.90 213.60! 240.00! 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Student Activity Fee 45.50 45.50 45.50 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00
Student Services Fee 19.00 38.00 57.00 76.00 95.00 114.00 133.00 152.00 171.00 190.00 209.00 228.00 247.00 266.00 285.00 304.00 323.00 342.00 361.00
TOTAL: $1,006.80 $1,968.10 $2,929.40 $3,962.20 $4,923.50 $5,884.80 $6,694.10 $7,502.80 $8,381.20 $9,163.20 $9,945.20 $10,727.20 $11,509.20 $12,291.20 $13,073.20 $13,855.20| $14,637.20 $15,419.20 $16,201.20
Graduate - PA Resident 1 Credit 2 Credits 3 Credits 4 Credits 5 Credits 6 Credits 7 Credits 8 Credits 9 Credits 10 Credits | 11 Credits 12 Credits 13 Credits 14 Credits 15 Credits 16 Credits 17 Credits 18 Credits 19 Credits
Tuition $483.00 $966.00 $1,449.00 $1,932.00 $2,415.00 $2,898.00 $3,381.00 $3,864.00 $4,347.00 $4,830.00 $5,313.00 $5,796.00 $6,279.00 $6,762.00 $7,245.00 $7,728.00 $8,211.00 $8,694.00 $9,177.00
Educational Services Fee 76.35 152.70 229.05 305.40 381.75 458.10 534.45 610.80 687.15 687.15 687.15' 687.15 687.15' 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15
Technology Tuition Fee 26.00 52.00 78.00 104.00 130.00 156.00 182.00 208.00 234.00 260.00 286.00 312.00 338.00 364.00 390.00 416.00 442.00 468.00 494.00
Student Facilities 26.70 53.40 80.10 106.80 133.50 160.20 186.90 213.60! 240.00! 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Student Activity Fee 45.50 45.50 45.50 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00
Student Services Fee 19.00 38.00 57.00 76.00 95.00 114.00 133.00 152.00 171.00 190.00 209.00 228.00 247.00 266.00 285.00 304.00 323.00 342.00 361.00
TOTAL: $676.55 $1,307.60 $1,938.65 $2,641.20 $3,272.25 $3,903.30 $4,534.35 $5,165.40 $5,866.15 $6,394.15 $6,922.15 $7,450.15 $7,978.15 $8,506.15 $9,034.15 $9,562.15|  $10,090.15 $10,618.15 $11,146.15
Graduate Non-PA . . . - . . . . . : : : :
Resident 1 Credit 2 Credits 3 Credits 4 Credits 5 Credits 6 Credits 7 Credits 8 Credits 9 Credits 10 Credits 11 Credits 12 Credits 13 Credits 14 Credits 15 Credits 16 Credits 17 Credits 18 Credits 19 Credits
Tuition Non-PA $725.00 $1,450.00 $2,175.00 $2,900.00 $3,625.00 $4,350.00 $5,075.00 $5,800.00 $6,525.00 $7,250.00 $7,975.00 $8,700.00 $9,425.00 $10,150.00 $10,875.00 $11,600.00]  $12,325.00 $13,050.00 $13,775.00
Educational Services Fee 114.45 228.90 343.35 457.80 572.25 686.70 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15 687.15
Technology Tuition Fee 38.00 76.00 114.00 152.00 190.00 228.00 266.00 304.00 342.00 380.00 418.00 456.00 494.00 532.00 570.00 608.00 646.00 684.00 722.00
Student Facilities 26.70 53.40 80.10 106.80 133.50 160.20 186.90 213.60! 240.00! 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00 240.00
Student Activity Fee 45.50 45.50 45.50 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 117.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00 187.00
Student Services Fee 19.00 38.00 57.00 76.00 95.00 114.00 133.00 152.00 171.00 190.00 209.00 228.00 247.00 266.00 285.00 304.00 323.00 342.00 361.00
TOTAL: $968.65 $1,891.80 $2,814.95 $3,809.60 $4,732.75 $5,655.90 $6,465.05 $7,273.75 $8,152.15 $8,934.15 $9,716.15 $10,498.15 $11,280.15 $12,062.15 $12,844.15 $13,626.15| $14,408.15 $15,190.15 $15,972.15
7/15/2016

* All students in the Physician Assistant program will be billed $285 per academic year for the ClinicalKey fee. This will be billed in FA16 for academic year 16-17 and then thereafter in the Summer starting with the 17-18 year.




